County

Name

BOWIE

BOWIE

BOWIE

BOWIE

BOWIE

BOWIE

BOWIE

BOWIE

BOWIE

BOWIE

BOWIE

Precinct

12

12

12

12

12

14

14

14

14

14

14

VUID

1019375756

1019342542

1019963005

1019963014

1019822333

1154462860

1019503570

1019715462

1019448896

1019603075

1019668397

Vote History

All Locals except TISD LEISD

Voter Name Residence Address

700 B K PICKERING
DRIVE TEXARKANA TX
75501

700 B K PICKERING
DRIVE TEXARKANA TX

HAVINS, KERRY
MARK

HAVINS, LARHONDA

S 75501
HORNBUCKLE, BRUC 815 E FM 991
E LYNN TEXARKANA TX 75501
HORNBUCKLE, KIMB 815 E FM 991
ERLY ANN TEXARKANA TX 75501

ROSIEK, BRADLEY 22 PIERCE ROAD
J TEXARKANA TX 75501

2850 DANIELS CHAPEL
ROAD NEW BOSTON TX
75570

2850 DANIELS CHAPEL
ROAD NEW BOSTON TX

ALLEN, DOUGLAS
ONEAL

ALLEN, TANYA
LYNN

75570
BOBBITT, AMY 114 PRIVATE RD 31081
LYNN NEW BOSTON TX 75570

FOWLER, TRACI
ELAINE

1244 COUNTY ROAD 3011
NEW BOSTON TX 75570

1494 DANIELS CHAPEL
ROAD NEW BOSTON TX
75570

5430 DANIELS CHAPEL
ROAD NEW BOSTON TX
75570

OREAR, DONNA SUE

PINKHAM, CONNIE
L

05/01/2023

Election Name 1

2023 MAY 6TH
LOCAL POLITICAL
SUB ELECTION

2023 MAY 6TH
LOCAL POLITICAL
SUB ELECTION

2023 MAY 6TH
LOCAL POLITICAL
SUB ELECTION

2023 MAY 6TH
LOCAL POLITICAL
SUB ELECTION

2023 MAY 6TH
LOCAL POLITICAL
SUB ELECTION

2023 MAY 6TH
LOCAL POLITICAL
SUB ELECTION

2023 MAY 6TH
LOCAL POLITICAL
SUB ELECTION

2023 MAY 6TH
LOCAL POLITICAL
SUB ELECTION

2023 MAY 6TH
LOCAL POLITICAL
SUB ELECTION

2023 MAY 6TH
LOCAL POLITICAL
SUB ELECTION

2023 MAY 6TH
LOCAL POLITICAL
SUB ELECTION

Ballot

Style 1 Method 1

BS4

Bs4

BS4

Bs4

BS4

BS3

BS3

BS3

BS3

BS3

BS3

Voting

EV

EV

EV

EV

EV

EV

EV

EV

EV

EV

EV

Ballot

Datel

05/01/2023

05/01/2023

05/01/2023

05/01/2023

05/01/2023

05/01/2023

05/01/2023

05/01/2023

05/01/2023

05/01/2023

05/01/2023



BOWIE

BOWIE

BOWIE

BOWIE

BOWIE

BOWIE

BOWIE

BOWIE

BOWIE

BOWIE

BOWIE

BOWIE

14

14A

14A

14A

14A

14A

14A

14A

14A

14A

14A

14A

1019582371

1019448751

1019763687

1020771339

1019685189

1019557261

1023437354

1019637775

1019637799

1019669990

1019440066

1019448060

WILLTAMS, PAULA
RUTH

BAYLESS, SIDNEY
LEE

COLLINS, JUDY
BELL

COLLINS, STEVEN
MATTHEW

FIELDS,AGNES M

RILEY, SANDRA
KAY

ROBERTS, AMBRA
NICOLE

TYSON, SARAH D

TYSON
ITT,WILLIAM
SMELSER

WINCHESTER, LIND

A KING

YOUNGBLOOD, JOHN

NY CALVIN

YOUNGBLOOD, MARG

IE ANN

Vote History

All Locals except TISD LEISD

1065 ADDISON STREET
NEW BOSTON TX 75570

509 N BOWIE STREET
NEW BOSTON TX 75570

103 SMITH STREET NEW
BOSTON TX 75570

103 SMITH STREET NEW
BOSTON TX 75570

110 PEARLY ST NEW
BOSTON TX 75570

907 N MERRILL STREET
NEW BOSTON TX 75570

105 SMITH STREET NEW
BOSTON TX 75570

209 W MAGNOLIA STREET

NEW BOSTON TX 75570

209 W MAGNOLIA STREET

NEW BOSTON TX 75570

405 N MERRILL STREET
NEW BOSTON TX 75570

523 ADDISON STREET
NEW BOSTON TX 75570

523 ADDISON STREET
NEW BOSTON TX 75570

05/01/2023

2023 MAY 6TH
LOCAL POLITICAL

SUB ELECTION

2023 MAY 6TH
LOCAL POLITICAL
SUB ELECTION

2023 MAY 6TH
LOCAL POLITICAL
SUB ELECTION

2023 MAY 6TH
LOCAL POLITICAL
SUB ELECTION

2023 MAY 6TH
LOCAL POLITICAL
SUB ELECTION

2023 MAY 6TH
LOCAL POLITICAL
SUB ELECTION

2023 MAY 6TH
LOCAL POLITICAL
SUB ELECTION

2023 MAY 6TH
LOCAL POLITICAL
SUB ELECTION

2023 MAY 6TH
LOCAL POLITICAL
SUB ELECTION

2023 MAY 6TH
LOCAL POLITICAL
SUB ELECTION

2023 MAY 6TH
LOCAL POLITICAL
SUB ELECTION

2023 MAY 6TH
LOCAL POLITICAL
SUB ELECTION

BS5

BS5

BS5

BS5

BS5

BS5

BS5

BS5

BS5

BS5

BS5

BS5

EV

EV

EV

EV

EV

EV

EV

EV

EV

EV

EV

EV

05/01/2023

05/01/2023

05/01/2023

05/01/2023

05/01/2023

05/01/2023

05/01/2023

05/01/2023

05/01/2023

05/01/2023

05/01/2023

05/01/2023



BOWIE

BOWIE

BOWIE

BOWIE

BOWIE

BOWIE

BOWIE

BOWIE

BOWIE

BOWIE

BOWIE

BOWIE

16

16

16

16

16

17

17

17

17

17

17

17

1019407909

1019591410

1019705620

1009380855

1144559353

1019700503

1019667512

1178492256

1026839334

1019838243

1019838258

1145838989

BECK, JERRY LYNN

BRANSFORD, DIANN

REDFEARN, CHRIST
INA MICHELE

TITTLE, MARY
KATHRYN

WHITE, KAITLIN
MCKENZIE

BILIMEK, ROBERT
L

DEATON, RICKY
ORLIN

EZELL, ADAM
HENRY

EZELL, CAREY
LYNN

FERNANDEZ , GEORG
E E

FERNANDEZ , KIMBE
RLY DITTRICH

FLANERY, STACY
RAY

Vote History

All Locals except TISD LEISD

7292 FM 2149 REDWATER
TX 75573

305 N RED RIVER ROAD
REDWATER TX 75573

182 COUNTY ROAD 1110
MAUD TX 75567

160 COUNTY ROAD 1114
MAUD TX 75567

2527 FM 3098 MAUD TX
75567

1570 FM 2624 MAUD TX
75567

355 COUNTY ROAD 1105
MAUD TX 75567

426 LAMAR STREET MAUD
TX 75567

426 LAMAR STREET MAUD
TX 75567-1600

406 S HICKORY STREET
MAUD TX 75567

406 S HICKORY STREET
MAUD TX 75567

2075 FM 2624 MAUD TX
75567

05/01/2023

2023 MAY 6TH
LOCAL POLITICAL

SUB ELECTION

2023 MAY 6TH
LOCAL POLITICAL
SUB ELECTION

2023 MAY 6TH
LOCAL POLITICAL
SUB ELECTION

2023 MAY 6TH
LOCAL POLITICAL
SUB ELECTION

2023 MAY 6TH
LOCAL POLITICAL
SUB ELECTION

2023 MAY 6TH
LOCAL POLITICAL
SUB ELECTION

2023 MAY 6TH
LOCAL POLITICAL
SUB ELECTION

2023 MAY 6TH
LOCAL POLITICAL
SUB ELECTION

2023 MAY 6TH
LOCAL POLITICAL
SUB ELECTION

2023 MAY 6TH
LOCAL POLITICAL
SUB ELECTION

2023 MAY 6TH
LOCAL POLITICAL
SUB ELECTION

2023 MAY 6TH
LOCAL POLITICAL
SUB ELECTION

BS4

Bs4

BS4

Bs4

BS4

BS2

BS2

BS2

BS2

BS2

BS2

BS2

EV

EV

EV

EV

EV

EV

EV

EV

EV

EV

EV

EV

05/01/2023

05/01/2023

05/01/2023

05/01/2023

05/01/2023

05/01/2023

05/01/2023

05/01/2023

05/01/2023

05/01/2023

05/01/2023

05/01/2023



BOWIE

BOWIE

BOWIE

BOWIE

BOWIE

BOWIE

BOWIE

BOWIE

BOWIE

BOWIE

BOWIE

BOWIE

17

17

17

17

17

17

17

17

17

17

17

17

1019343649

2199813362

1019714136

1039716032

1141850475

1168723941

1019734458

2172447031

1021040321

1145841004

1219240679

1019530936

Vote History

All Locals except TISD LEISD

311 ELM STREET MAUD
TX 75567

HALL, ROBIN
RENEE

HOLDER JR,JIMMY 304 MAPLE STREET MAUD
LEE TX 75567

KOLODZIEJ, PETER 193 COUNTY ROAD 1238
ALAN MAUD TX 75567

300 TYLER STREET MAUD
TX 75567

LEWIS, TINA
SUSANNE-MARIE

157 COUNTY ROAD 1118
MAUD TX 75567

MADDOX
JR, KENNETH LEO

MARTIN, JAMIE 746 COUNTY ROAD 1118
LYNN MAUD TX 75567

421 LAMAR STREET MAUD

MINTON, SHERRY L TX 75567

22 CEDAR STREET MAUD
MIXON, CARMEN E 6 ¢ S v

TX 75567
NORRIS, WHITNEY 233 COUNTY ROAD 1201
LEIGH MAUD TX 75567
PIPPEN 2022 FM 2624 MAUD TX

IT,ELLERY PAUL 75567

SEWELL, PENNIE
MAURINE

304 MAPLE STREET MAUD
TX 75567

WILLTAMS, DAVID 4261 N COUNTY ROAD
ALAN 1202 MAUD TX 75567

05/01/2023

2023 MAY 6TH
LOCAL POLITICAL

SUB ELECTION

2023 MAY 6TH
LOCAL POLITICAL
SUB ELECTION

2023 MAY 6TH
LOCAL POLITICAL
SUB ELECTION

2023 MAY 6TH
LOCAL POLITICAL
SUB ELECTION

2023 MAY 6TH
LOCAL POLITICAL
SUB ELECTION

2023 MAY 6TH
LOCAL POLITICAL
SUB ELECTION

2023 MAY 6TH
LOCAL POLITICAL
SUB ELECTION

2023 MAY 6TH
LOCAL POLITICAL
SUB ELECTION

2023 MAY 6TH
LOCAL POLITICAL
SUB ELECTION

2023 MAY 6TH
LOCAL POLITICAL
SUB ELECTION

2023 MAY 6TH
LOCAL POLITICAL
SUB ELECTION

2023 MAY 6TH
LOCAL POLITICAL
SUB ELECTION

BS2

BS2

BS2

BS2

BS2

BS2

BS2

BS2

BS2

BS2

BS2

BS2

EV

EV

EV

EV

EV

EV

EV

EV

EV

EV

EV

EV

05/01/2023

05/01/2023

05/01/2023

05/01/2023

05/01/2023

05/01/2023

05/01/2023

05/01/2023

05/01/2023

05/01/2023

05/01/2023

05/01/2023



BOWIE

BOWIE

BOWIE

BOWIE

BOWIE

BOWIE

BOWIE

BOWIE

BOWIE

BOWIE

BOWIE

BOWIE

17

18

18

18

18

18

18

18

18

18

18

18

1019530958

1019712438

1019622324

1019359339

1019803195

1019624375

1019434278

1019434266

1153682081

1019398590

1019785740

1019551270

Vote History

All Locals except TISD LEISD

4261 N COUNTY ROAD

WILLIAMS, RHONDA 1505 MAUD TX 75567

ALFORD, AARON 472 FM 1840 NEW
ALAN BOSTON TX 75570

472 FM 1840 NEW

ALFORD, SHERRY BOSTON TX 75570

102 MYRTLE DRIVE NEW
BOSTON TX 75570

BARRETT, BRANDON
MATTHEW

BARRETT, TERA 102 MYRTLE DRIVE NEW

LYNAN BOSTON TX 75570
BRANTLEY, MARY 508 S WEST STREET NEW
ANN BOSTON TX 75570

204 PECAN STREET NEW

BRAY, BARBARA C BOSTON TX 75570

204 PECAN STREET NEW

BRAY,ROY DALE BOSTON TX 75570

104 W WALTERS
BOULEVARD NEW BOSTON
TX 75570

CAIN, TIMOTHY
CURTIS

8 DADS RETREAT NEW
BOSTON TX 75570

DANIEL JR,DAVID
SIMPSON

DANTIEL, KATHRYN
ELIZABETH

8 DADS RETREAT NEW
BOSTON TX 75570

FOSTER, HOLLY 2 PARK PLACE NEW
ANN BOSTON TX 75570

05/01/2023

2023 MAY 6TH
LOCAL POLITICAL

SUB ELECTION

2023 MAY 6TH
LOCAL POLITICAL
SUB ELECTION

2023 MAY 6TH
LOCAL POLITICAL
SUB ELECTION

2023 MAY 6TH
LOCAL POLITICAL
SUB ELECTION

2023 MAY 6TH
LOCAL POLITICAL
SUB ELECTION

2023 MAY 6TH
LOCAL POLITICAL
SUB ELECTION

2023 MAY 6TH
LOCAL POLITICAL
SUB ELECTION

2023 MAY 6TH
LOCAL POLITICAL
SUB ELECTION

2023 MAY 6TH
LOCAL POLITICAL
SUB ELECTION

2023 MAY 6TH
LOCAL POLITICAL
SUB ELECTION

2023 MAY 6TH
LOCAL POLITICAL
SUB ELECTION

2023 MAY 6TH
LOCAL POLITICAL
SUB ELECTION

BS2

BS3

BS3

BS5

BS5

BS5

BS5

BS5

BS5

BS5

BS5

BS5

EV

EV

EV

EV

EV

EV

EV

EV

EV

EV

EV

EV

05/01/2023

05/01/2023

05/01/2023

05/01/2023

05/01/2023

05/01/2023

05/01/2023

05/01/2023

05/01/2023

05/01/2023

05/01/2023

05/01/2023



BOWIE

BOWIE

BOWIE

BOWIE

BOWIE

BOWIE

BOWIE

BOWIE

BOWIE

BOWIE

BOWIE

BOWIE

18

18

18

18

18

18

18

18

18

18

18

18

1019510475

1019810866

1019527778

1019431972

1019431986

1021544954

1019836917

1019439612

1019439620

1019830138

1019830140

1074694974

GRAHAM, CHRISTIN
A MARIE

GRIFFIN, NATHANI
EL ROBERT

HOPKINS, JANE
ANN

KNIGHT, JANICE
LEA

KNIGHT, LARRY E

LONGAN, JONATHAN
TOBIAS

LONGAN, LOIS
SHAVER

LOVELACE, JOHN
RICHARD

LOVELACE, MARY
LOU

NORRELL, CHERRY
NAN

NORRELL, JAMES
IRVIN

SEM, ISABEL
PIERCE

Vote History

All Locals except TISD LEISD

903 S ELM STREET NEW
BOSTON TX 75570

303 LYNCH STREET NEW
BOSTON TX 75570

102 E RUNNELS STREET
NEW BOSTON TX 75570

400 ALFORD DRIVE NEW
BOSTON TX 75570

400 ALFORD DRIVE NEW
BOSTON TX 75570

102 E RUNNELS STREET
NEW BOSTON TX 75570

102 E RUNNELS STREET
NEW BOSTON TX 75570

4 DADS RETREAT NEW
BOSTON TX 75570

4 DADS RETREAT NEW
BOSTON TX 75570

414 S MERRILL STREET
NEW BOSTON TX 75570

414 S MERRILL STREET
NEW BOSTON TX 75570

109 SYLVIA STREET NEW
BOSTON TX 75570

05/01/2023

2023 MAY 6TH
LOCAL POLITICAL

SUB ELECTION

2023 MAY 6TH
LOCAL POLITICAL
SUB ELECTION

2023 MAY 6TH
LOCAL POLITICAL
SUB ELECTION

2023 MAY 6TH
LOCAL POLITICAL
SUB ELECTION

2023 MAY 6TH
LOCAL POLITICAL
SUB ELECTION

2023 MAY 6TH
LOCAL POLITICAL
SUB ELECTION

2023 MAY 6TH
LOCAL POLITICAL
SUB ELECTION

2023 MAY 6TH
LOCAL POLITICAL
SUB ELECTION

2023 MAY 6TH
LOCAL POLITICAL
SUB ELECTION

2023 MAY 6TH
LOCAL POLITICAL
SUB ELECTION

2023 MAY 6TH
LOCAL POLITICAL
SUB ELECTION

2023 MAY 6TH
LOCAL POLITICAL
SUB ELECTION

BS5

BS5

BS5

BS5

BS5

BS5

BS5

BS5

BS5

BS5

BS5

BS5

EV

EV

EV

EV

EV

EV

EV

EV

EV

EV

EV

EV

05/01/2023

05/01/2023

05/01/2023

05/01/2023

05/01/2023

05/01/2023

05/01/2023

05/01/2023

05/01/2023

05/01/2023

05/01/2023

05/01/2023



BOWIE

BOWIE

BOWIE

BOWIE

County
Name
BOWIE
BOWIE
BOWIE
BOWIE
BOWIE
BOWIE

18

18

18

18

Total
Voters

11

20

27
75

1074719355

1019563415

1019512277

2153967381

Total
Suspense

O O O O O O O

SEM, STEPHEN
CHRISTOPHER

TAYLOR, BEVERL
ANN

TURNER, PAULA

WALKER, HIRAM
CLIFTON

Total Early
Voting

Y

11

20
27
75

Vote History

All Locals except TISD LEISD

109 SYLVIA STREET NEW
BOSTON TX 75570

423 ROBERTSON ROAD
NEW BOSTON TX 75570

435 ROBERTSON ROAD
NEW BOSTON TX 75570

1101 S ELM STREET NEW
BOSTON TX 75570

05/01/2023

2023 MAY 6TH
LOCAL POLITICAL

SUB ELECTION

2023 MAY 6TH
LOCAL POLITICAL
SUB ELECTION

2023 MAY 6TH
LOCAL POLITICAL
SUB ELECTION

2023 MAY 6TH
LOCAL POLITICAL
SUB ELECTION

BS5

BS5

BS5

BS5

EV

EV

EV

EV

05/01/2023

05/01/2023

05/01/2023

05/01/2023



